

TOURISTS ARRIVAL STATISTICS TO LANGKAWI 2006

MONTH	JETTY	CRUISE	AIRPORT		TOTAL	CURRENT TOTAL
			DOMESTIC	INTERNATIONAL		
JANUARY	127,817	1,106	33,522	5,600	168,045	168,045
FEBRUARY	96,525	911	30,560	4,213	132,209	300,254
MARCH	130,590	3,259	33,136	3,564	170,549	470,803
APRIL	117,501	3,152	30,834	2,726	154,213	625,016
MAY	130,957	3,778	30,234	2,212	167,181	792,197
JUNE	160,602	4,769	35,258	3,087	203,716	995,913
JULY	126,474	4,681	42,055	2,320	175,530	1,171,443
AUGUST	151,236	4,902	38,107	2,902	197,147	1,368,590
SEPTEMBER	114,020	4,019	31,869	2,189	152,097	1,520,687
OCTOBER	107,382	613	29,397	2,436	139,828	1,660,515
NOVEMBER	145,437	1,484	37,111	2,950	186,982	1,847,497
DECEMBER	258,060	5,251	46,065	5,064	314,440	2,161,937
GRAND TOTAL	1,666,601	37,925	418,148	39,263	2,161,937	